 SEPA® ACCESSORIES
LFGxx-45EMC
EMC + DUST PROTECTION
EMC fan guards are adapted for fans-sizes from 60x60 up to 119x119mm and insist 3 parts: frame, filter-
mat and a cover with a metal-wire net. The plastic parts are silver covered. This allows the shielding
against electromagnetic waves in a range between 1MHz and 1GHz at low cost. The metal-wire net must
have direct contact with the metallic surface of the device housing.
Art-No. Model Fan Size
[mm]
Dimension
A/B/C/D/E [mm]
Packing
[PCs]
926030000 LFG60-45EMC 60x60 64/12.2/50.0/58/60 20
928030000 LFG80-45EMC 80x80 86/12.2/71.4/90/77 20
929230000 LFG92-45EMC 92x92 97/12.2/82.5/98/88 20
921230000 LFG120-45EMC 119x119 126/13/105/125/116 20
Other dimensions on request.
SEPA EUROPE GmbH D-79108 FREIBURG Tel: +49(0)761 3842273 0      Fax: +49(0)761 3842273 99
06/12 Subject to technical changes
Accessories
SEPA EUROPE GmbH • D-79108 Freiburg • Tel.: +49/761/3842273-0 • Fax: +49/761/3842273-99
LFGxx-45EMC
EMC + DUST PROTECTION
Technical changes without notice • 06/12
SEPA EUROPE GmbH • D-79108 Freiburg • Tel.: +49/761/3842273-0 • Fax: +49/761/3842273-99
Accessories
FSBxx-02, EMV Schirmblech (siehe Datenblatt FSBxx)
Art. Nr. Typ Lüfter Größe
[mm]
Maße
LxBxH [mm]
VPE
[St.]
934010301 FSB40-02 EMV Schirmblech 40x40 42x42x0.2 100
935010301 FSB50-02 EMV Schirmblech 50x50 52x52x0.2 100
936010301 FSB60-02 EMV Schirmblech 60x60 62x62x0.2 100
938010301 FSB80-02 EMV Schirmblech 80x80 82x82x0.2 100
939210301 FSB92-02 EMV Schirmblech 92x92 94x94x0.2 100
931210301 FSB119-02 EMV Schirmblech 120x120 121x121x0.2 100
EMV Abschirmbleche
Material: V2A (Edelstahl) Nr. 1.4310
Artikelbezeichnung Artikelnummer A B C D E F
FSB30-0x 933010300 32 24.0 R 2.1 2.0 2.25 0.2
FSB40-0x 934010300 42 32.0 R 2.4 2.5 3.75 0.2
FSB50-0x 935010300 52 32.0 R 2.4 3.0 3.25 0.2
FSB60-0x 936010300 62 50.0 R 2.7 3.5 3.75 0.2
FSB80-0x 938010300 82 71.5 R 3.2 3.5 3.75 0.2
FSB92-0x 939210300 94 82.5 R 3.2 4.0 4.25 0.2
FSB119-0x 931210300 121 105.0 R 4.2 5.0 5.30 0.3
SEPA EUROPE GmbH D-79108 FREIBURG Tel: +49(0)761 3842273 0      Fax: +49(0)761 3842273 99
06/12 Technische Änderungen vorbehalten